Project Name
Date                        Type
Notes
Elite
Refrigerated Display Cases
Lights for Horizontal Cases
The Immersion Elite Horizontal LED system is an energy-
efficient & low maintenance alternative to traditional linear

Lights for Horizontal Cases
Components
SAP SKU Order Code Item Description LED Color Quantity
93156031 ELH1E3630CB ELH1E3630CB, Elite Eco Canopy, 36”, 3000K Warm White
10 PCS/Box
93156033 ELH1E3640CB ELH1E3640CB, Elite Eco Canopy, 36”, 4000K Warm White
93156035 ELH1E4830CB ELH1E4830CB, Elite Eco Canopy, 48”, 3000K Warm White
93156036 ELH1E4835CB ELH1E4835CB, Elite Eco Canopy, 48”, 3500K Warm White
93156037 ELH1E4840CB ELH1E4840CB, Elite Eco Canopy, 48”, 4000K Warm White
93156043 ELH1E3630UB ELH1E3630UB, Elite Eco Undershelf,36”, 3000K Warm White
93156045 ELH1E3640UB ELH1E3640UB, Elite Eco Undershelf,36”, 4000K Warm White
93156047 ELH1E4830UB ELH1E4830UB, Elite Eco Undershelf,48”, 3000K Warm White
93156048 ELH1E4835UB ELH1E4835UB, Elite Eco Undershelf,48”, 3500K Warm White
93156049 ELH1E4840UB ELH1E4840UB, Elite Eco Undershelf,48”, 4000K Warm White
93156063 ELH1E1230CS ELH1E1230CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 12", 3000K Warm White
1 PC/Box
93156064 ELH1E1235CS ELH1E1235CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 12", 3500K Warm White
93156065 ELH1E1240CS ELH1E1240CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 12", 4000K Warm White
93156066 ELH1E1250CS ELH1E1250CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 12", 5000K White
93156067 ELH1E3630CS ELH1E3630CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 36", 3000K Warm White
93156068 ELH1E3635CS ELH1E3635CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 36", 3500K Warm White
93156069 ELH1E3640CS ELH1E3640CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 36", 4000K Warm White
93156070 ELH1E3650CS ELH1E3650CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 36", 5000K White
93156071 ELH1E4830CS ELH1E4830CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 48", 3000K Warm White
93156072 ELH1E4835CS ELH1E4835CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 48", 3500K Warm White
93156073 ELH1E4840CS ELH1E4840CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 48", 4000K Warm White
93156074 ELH1E4850CS ELH1E4850CS, Elite Eco Canopy, 48", 5000K White
93156075 ELH1E1230US ELH1E1230US, Elite Eco Undershelf,12", 3000K Warm White
93156076 ELH1E1235US ELH1E1235US, Elite Eco Undershelf,12", 3500K Warm White
93156077 ELH1E1240US ELH1E1240US, Elite Eco Undershelf,12", 4000K Warm White
93156078 ELH1E1250US ELH1E1250US, Elite Eco Undershelf,12", 5000K White
93156079 ELH1E3630US ELH1E3630US, Elite Eco Undershelf,36", 3000K Warm White
93156080 ELH1E3635US ELH1E3635US, Elite Eco Undershelf,36", 3500K Warm White
93156081 ELH1E3640US ELH1E3640US, Elite Eco Undershelf,36", 4000K Warm White
93156082 ELH1E3650US ELH1E3650US, Elite Eco Undershelf,36", 5000K White
93156083 ELH1E4830US ELH1E4830US, Elite Eco Undershelf,48", 3000K Warm White
93156084 ELH1E4835US ELH1E4835US, Elite Eco Undershelf,48", 3500K Warm White
93156085 ELH1E4840US ELH1E4840US, Elite Eco Undershelf,48", 4000K Warm White
93156086 ELH1E4850US ELH1E4850US, Elite Eco Undershelf,48", 5000K White
Page 2 of 4
(Rev 05/06/25)
IMM_DISP051_Elite_Horizontal_Gen1_Spec_R03
LED.com

Lights for Horizontal Cases
Technical Specifications
Order Code Wavelength/CCT Typical Brightness*
(lumens/bar)
Rated Wattage*
 (W)
ELH1E1230CB/S 3000
400 3.6
ELH1E1235CB/S 3500
ELH1E1240CB/S 4000
ELH1E1250CB/S 5000
ELH1E3630CB/S 3000
1200 10.8
ELH1E3635CB/S 3500
ELH1E3640CB/S 4000
ELH1E3650CB/S 5000
ELH1E4830CB/S 3000
1600 14.4
ELH1E4835CB/S 3500
ELH1E4840CB/S 4000
ELH1E4850CB/S 5000
ELH1E1230UB/S 3000
170 1.44
ELH1E1235UB/S 3500
ELH1E1240UB/S 4000
ELH1E1250UB/S 5000
ELH1E3630UB/S 3000
510 4.3
ELH1E3635UB/S 3500
ELH1E3640UB/S 4000
ELH1E3650UB/S 5000
ELH1E4830UB/S 3000
680 5.8
ELH1E4835UB/S 3500
ELH1E4840UB/S 4000
ELH1E4850UB/S 5000
B = Bulk pack
S = Single pack
* Typical performance at 25°C +/- 10%
Page 3 of 4